 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE:  www.budind.com
BUD WEST  440-946-3200 saleswest@budind.com
Tablet Enclosure
Ordering Information
BUD Catalog # L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L(in) W(in) H(in)
TB-32610-B 140 100 30 5.512 3.937 1.181
TB-32611-B 190 150 30 7.480 5.906 1.181
TB-32612-B 221 161 30 8.701 6.339 1.181
TB-32613-B 279 206 30 10.984 8.110 1.181
TB-32614-B 322 232 30 12.677 9.134 1.181
TB-32610-W 140 100 30 5.512 3.937 1.181
TB-32611-W 190 150 30 7.480 5.906 1.181
TB-32612-W 221 161 30 8.701 6.339 1.181
TB-32613-W 279 206 30 10.984 8.110 1.181
TB-32614-W 322 232 30 12.677 9.134 1.181
GASKET INFORMATION
BUD Catalog # Desc. Size
TB-32610-GSK 1 PCS OF SILICONE SPONGE GASKET FOR PL2943 USE
Φ2.3mm x
510mm
TB-32611-GSK 1 PCS OF SILICONE SPONGE GASKET FOR PL2957 USE
Φ2.3mm x
710mm
TB-32612-GSK 1 PCS OF SILICONE SPONGE GASKET FOR PL2970 USE
Φ2.3mm x
795mm
TB-32613-GSK 1 PCS OF SILICONE SPONGE GASKET FOR PL2984 USE
Φ2.3mm x
1000mm
TB-32614-GSK 1 PCS OF SILICONE SPONGE GASKET FOR PL29104 USE
Φ2.3mm x
1140mm
 Note: Units with suffix “-B” are black and are made of UL94-HB
ABS plastic.  Units that are suffix “-W” are white and are mode of